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

855 Turtle Cove, Killen...Main Wilson Lake and cove.. beautiful views front & back .....$218,000

CR 33, Killen...1.3 Acres with 108.9WF+/- .. Main Wilson Lake ...NEW LISTING....$229,000

Lime Kiln Hollow Rd, Muscle Shoals …. Lake lot on Main Wilson Lake …107.48’WF+/- .... $267,000

Shoals Creek Lot, on Bennett Way off CR 27, Florence … 115’WF x 242’ ..NEW PRICE. .. $350,000
Close into Town: Dir: East on Hwy72E, left onto CR 27, Right on CR 373, left on 1st private
road, Sign up

Bennett Way - 100’WF+/-
...NEW PRICE...

Creek St, Cherokee, 3 Acres

Subject

SOLD

SOLD
42
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BabsMoodyRealtor@gmail.com
www.welcomehomeshoals.com

Recognized,

Respected,

Recommended,
...Since 1990!

Choose a professional who
is consistently at the top of

the profession.
• 31 YEARS FULL TIME EXPERIENCE

• REALTORS ASSOCIATION
BOARD OF DIRECTORS (9 YEARS)

• ALABAMA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS
STATE BOARD OF DIRECTORS (4 YEARS)

• MLS BOARD OF DIRECTORS (2 YEARS)

• ARPAC MAJOR INVESTOR

• PLATINUM ACHIEVEMENT AWARD

• MULTI-MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER

• REALTORS ASSOCIATION
2003 REALTOR OF THE YEAR

• REALTORS ASSOCIATION
2003 SPIRIT AWARD

• PAST PRESIDENT (2003) REALTORS
ASSOCIATION OF MUSCLE SHOALS AREA

701 PLEASANT CIRCLE - FLORENCE
FABULOUS describes this 5 BEDROOM 4 BATH UNIQUE HOME situated
in HISTORIC DISTRICT on 4.34 ACRES located off Riverview Drive
near Downtown Florence! A PRIVATE DRIVE takes you to the secluded
lot and the house First Impression is the LG LOVELY PORCH! French
Doors lead to LG OPEN Foyer & LIVING RM w/wood FP. DINING features
Builtins/Wet Bar. Cozy FAMILY RM and SUNROOM. LG remodeled
KITCHEN features LG Island/Bkf Bar, Gas Stove, Granite, Stainless,
lovely cabinetry. Adjacent Breakfast/ Keeping Rm. HARDWOODS,
Archways, Plantation Shutters, Charm & Character Galore! Main Floor
Boast MASTER SUITE with LG sitting/dressing rm, New builtin IKEA
lighted closets, Luxury Bath. Additional Bedroom & Full Bath. Multi
Purpose rm/Laundry. Head up the new Oak Staircase to the roomy kid
friendly area with New Banister, Hardwoods, & Carpet. 3 BR’s 2 Baths.
Den, Loft Area, 2nd laundry. Detached Rec Rm/ManCave.
DON’T MISS OUT ON THIS LOVELY ONE OF A KIND HIDDEN GEM!

$650K

$225K

HAZELWOOD DRIVE - FOREST HILLS - FLORENCE
• REMODELED!
• One Level Brick Home!
• Covered Front Porch
• 3 Bedrooms / 2 Baths

• Kitchen OPEN to DEN/ Fireplace
• Stainless Appliances/Granite
• Upgraded Cabinetry/Flooring
• Slick/Smooth Ceilings

• Well Maintained Home
• Double Carport on back
• Security System / 2100 sq ft
• MLS # 500064

PE
NDING

LOT IN HEATHERHURST
• STONEY CREEK DRIVE
• Heatherhurst Add 1
• Lot size 121’ x 175’

• BASEMENT LOT!
• 1/2 Acre
• Lovely Setting

• Great Location!
• Call today! MLS 433752
• MAKE OFFER!

$49K

42
95
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SO
LD

MAK
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!

mailto:BabsMoodyRealtor@gmail.com
http://www.welcomehomeshoals.com
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WWW.WELCOMEHOMESHOALS.COM

ANNE BERNAUER
REALTOR®
256-710-5058

MELISSA BLACK
REALTOR®

225566-448833-22555599

ALLISON GARRETT
REALTOR®

256-702-3262

VANCE GRAY
REALTOR®

225566-444433-66006666

SHERRY GRESHAM
REALTOR®

225566-226633-00884477

GENA KILLEN
REALTOR®

225566--664488--22778844

QUINT LANGSTAFF
ASSOCIATE BROKER

256-710-8857

KRISTIN LONG
REALTOR®
256-710-3418

LAUREN MANSELL
REALTOR®

256-366-5590

KAY MARTIN
ASSOCIATE BROKER

256-710-9745

LINDA MITCHELL
ASSOCIATE BROKER

256-710-7394

BABS MOODY
REALTOR®

256-366-3090

VICKY PHILLIPS
ASSOCIATE BROKER

256-335-9999

REGINA THOMPSON
REALTOR®
256-762-2106

LADONNA MANSELL
OWNER/BROKER
256-810-7252

429580-1
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SKYPARK PHASE V

KAY MARTIN
Associate Broker
256-710-9745

www.kaymartinhomes.com

AVAILABLE LOTS

BOAT SLIPS CAN BE PURCHASED BY SKYPARK RESIDENTS.
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http://www.kaymartinhomes.com
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

open floor plan w/many uses

31 CR 420
Killen area, 3 bedroom home

completely updated. New flooring,
tile & paint. Large living room.

Eat-in-kitchen, large laundry room

145 Button Ave.
North Florence, close to the college,
3BR/1BA, fenced yard, corner lot,

well maintained

126 Norwood Court
Just off Wood Ave, Total update,
workshop, hardwoods, RV parking

pad w/drain

County Road 91
Lot has interest in common lot
on Wheeler Lake w/pier

120 Cardinal Lane
St. Florian area! Beautiful 5BR/4BA,
2 acres, formal dining,Primary BR on
main level w/fireplace, open floor plan

110 Queensbury Lane
4 BR/3 BA, master suite

w/sitting area, whirlpool tub,
new hardwoods

2120 Berry Circle
Hickory Hills, remodeled

w/open spaces, large family room,
4 BR/2BA, new countertops

& appppliances

SO
LD

1203 Glendora Ave.
New construction just off Hwy 72. level lot w/
many upgrades, large living room, 9 ft. ceilings

w/fireplace. Pick colors & flooring now!

NEW
LIS

TIN
G

PEN
DING

PEN
DING

NEW
LIS

TIN
G

PEN
DING
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Ted Wylie
Broker Associate

Multi-Million Dollar Producer

256-415-5151
tedwylie.com

See any
property in
the Shoals!

Go to
tedwylie.com

11081 County Rd. 14
3 BR, 2 1/2 baths, 1.5 acres,

workshop, large open kitchen w/bar

604 Glendale
MMuscle Shoals, great location! complete
update, new appliances, new baths,

new flooring, paint & more!

443311110077-11

175 Kilburn Cove
Wilson Lake home w/2 living areas,
2 kitchens, 2 dens, 3 fireplaces and
wrap around covered porch. Level lot,

easy walk to water.

16135 Hwy 14
30 acres. 4BD/2BA farmhouse w/
2 workshops, covered patio, front
porch w/gazebo, large bonus
room upstairs. Tons of extras!

189 Cascade
Under construction. Completion
Dec. 2021. Large 3/2 home

w/large greatroom, large kitchen
w/eat-in area, formal dining

8601 Hwy 20
25 acres with a pond. Very
level w/lots of potential. Build
your dreamhome or great for

development.

01 Pickwick
Rivermont area, level lot w/trees &
lots of great neighbors. Great area to

build new home.

510 Sherwood Ct.
4br/2.5baths, Sherwood Forest

w/ pool & workshop, Overlooking the
creek, screened porch

140 Suncrest Dr.
3 BR home with workshop,
fenced yard, new central unit

& roof on 1/2 acre

Lake Lot CR 639
lake property, large tract w/505 ft
of water front. Camp, fish & swim
on your own lake lot! Owner will
consider selling lots as 1 or 2 tracts.

675 County Rd. 9
Under Construction. Completion
Sept. 2021. Newly updated 3/2
home. new roof, siding, carport.

lots of extras.

1851 Tannehill
3BD/2 full baths, Moningdale Subd.,
large rooms, new dishwasher, work-
shop in garage area, patio w/fence

1501 Moyer Sutton St.
Richmond Hills area, updated,
4BR/2BA, large den w/fireplace,
granite, hardwood, appliances,

patio, fenced yard, so much more!

2222 Cole Ave.
2 BR/2 BA, complete update,
hardwood flooring, ceramic tile,

roof and more

103 Cross Creek
4 BD/3 full baths, large island

kitchen - granite, whirlpool bathtub,
security system, walk-in closets

PEN
DING

SO
LD

SO
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AUTUMN RIDGE SUB DIVISION PHASE 1
New construction underway! Will build to suit. Come choose your lot today.
Bring your plans and interior color and flooring ideas OR work with ours!

Ted Wylie
Broker Associate

Multi-Million Dollar Producer

256-415-5151
tedwylie.com

These will be homes that a new home owner can take pride in and will be minutes from hwy 72, down
town shopping, parks, restaurants and golf course. Floor plan options available. Billy A Page, LLC

Homes priced between $260,000 - $320,000

Directions to Autumn Ridge: Hwy 72W to Vaughn LP, right on Glendora



TNValleyHomeFinder.comEqual Housing Opportunity 15

WE ARE BUILDING THE FUTURE FOR YOU.
Hill Construction LLC staff includes professional, technical and administrative
personnel that are culturally diverse, sensitive to customer needs and highly
skilled in their fields. We employ a wide range of experienced and specially
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